LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE
ISIN:  FR0000121014  WKN:

Overview
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General attributes
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Market cap (m)
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Number of trades
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Futures and Options
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Related Options
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Group

[+ ) - ()
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Consumer Products
Stock

394,055 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

53

12101
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0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.250

0125

0.000

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Product type
Reverse convertibles

Recent research

Erste Group related products on underlying

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

# products
1

Download

o[-
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589561,158371407,160015561,86438673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=FR0000121014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840a779fe22aa50342d88afebb7e654d3edf5aa4d064e30e28077ab707a36d4e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1259115b6ba03c017&time=1715864601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cab0fb20e08f7781a7ea7848687379560e66208a06b995b33e0a0461ad3c4ec&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=552389fca34cc95c2&time=1715864601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3e42a83461a2a5b5c998ceea3c78cc80aa56d8c255d4080fe8bf7c60a28e7bb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d478d812ff70d82de&time=1715864601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85feeeb610ec0c9b9477978878a8615f580c62d677457edfc7bff327cb2a3317&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5050f6b606fb49f7d&time=1715864601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=408e6acabef1387f7b79747618d40d72f5aa7495b86a397d30ec3a6d92f9d57f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbe57fad2ef99c41a&time=1715864601&tool=RSC

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Details
-- Sy
Price 1.000
Difference [ =+] - () 0.875
General attributes 0.750
ISIN FR0000121014
Symbol MC 0.625
Exchange -
Currency = 0.500
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock 0.375
Market cap (m) 394,055 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 0.250
Market data 0.125
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 0.000
Open -
High -
Low -
Close (prev. day) ) Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Price data
Number of trades - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -- ()
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) --(-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) --(-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) --()
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date --(-)
Perf (%) - - = YTD Low | date ==(E)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date --(-)
Beta 2.11 1.78 1.39 52 Weeks Low | date =)
Volatility - - -
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Reverse convertibles 1
All listings for LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 14:46 783.90 EUR 1.34 174
05/15
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:07 776.20 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=FR0000121014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457736

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/
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05/15

2024/
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05/14

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15
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14:46

14:45

1735

08:10

14:16

08:12

08:06

14:43

21:46

14:48

12:31

08:08

783.50 EUR

783.10 EUR

840.00 CHF

792.80 EUR

777.40 EUR

793.00 EUR

794.70 EUR

782.40 EUR

8568.31 USD

785.10 EUR

776.50 EUR

792.80 EUR

2.08

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.62

0.00

0.00

0.54

0.43

70.45

0.01

0.00

275

51

19

48

8,874
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2045029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19605

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

LVMH

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON

SE

22 avenue Montaigne - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-13-22-22

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Bernard Arnault

Chantal
Gaemperle

Chris de
Lapuente

Delphine Arnault

Jean-Baptiste
Voisin
Jean-Jacques
Guiony

Jerome Sibille
Michael Burke
Nicolas Bazire
Philippe Schaus
Pietro Beccari
Stephane

Bianchi

Stéphane
Rinderknech

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Natacha Valla
Alexandre Arnault
Antoine Arnault
Clara Gaymard
Delphine Arnault-
Gancia

Dominique Aumont
Frederic Arnault
Henri de la Croix de
Castries

Hubert Védrine

Laurent Mignon

Marie-Josée Kravis

Marie-Laure Sauty de

Chalon

Marie-Veronique
Belloeil-Melkin

Sophie Chassat

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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